
Championnat de France - Conty - 5-7/9/2012
Résultats Marathon

NR NOM A D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
1 ELITE SOLO

7 BRISOU ANNE VIOLAINE 19
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.17 9.08 10.32 9.84 13.43 9.18 10.48 10.33

85.83 111.17 9.08 10.32 9.84 13.43 9.18 12.48 10.33 85.83

0'55.83 0'45.42 0'51.59 0'49.19 1'07.16 0'45.92 0'52.42 0'51.64 6'59.17

(2) (1) (1) (3) (3) (1) 2 (7) (5)

4 VERNAY BENOIT 22
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.74 11.16 12.19 9.14 13.06 8.85 9.67 9.96

87.77 211.74 11.16 12.19 9.14 13.06 10.85 9.67 9.96 87.77

0'48.70 0'55.82 1'00.94 0'45.71 1'05.29 0'44.25 0'48.36 0'49.80 6'58.87

2 (4) (4) (5) (1) (1) 2 (3) (1) (3)

1 GEORGES LOUISE 16
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.38 11.83 11.13 10.17 13.37 9.68 9.93 9.08

88.56 313.38 11.83 11.13 10.17 13.37 9.68 9.93 9.08 88.56

1'06.92 0'59.15 0'55.63 0'50.84 1'06.83 0'48.40 0'49.67 0'45.38 7'22.82

(8) (5) (3) (4) (2) (2) (2) (1)

8 CHEREL YANNICK 19
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.62 10.95 11.96 9.51 13.73 11.91 10.38 9.21

91.27 411.62 10.95 11.96 9.51 13.73 11.91 12.38 9.21 91.27

0'58.10 0'54.77 0'59.78 0'47.55 1'08.67 0'59.53 0'51.90 0'46.07 7'26.37

(3) (2) (4) (2) (4) (6) 2 (6) (2)

6 VIGNAUD MARION 04
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.60 11.10 10.73 11.43 15.10 10.11 10.58 10.13

93.77 510.60 11.10 10.73 13.43 15.10 12.11 10.58 10.13 93.77

0'52.99 0'55.51 0'53.64 0'57.16 1'15.49 0'50.54 0'52.91 0'50.63 7'28.87

(1) (3) (2) 2 (6) (6) 2 (7) (3) (4)

5 VINCK RENAUD 04
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.94 12.14 13.68 10.75 15.06 11.77 11.68 10.63

97.66 611.94 12.14 13.68 10.75 15.06 11.77 11.68 10.63 97.66

0'59.72 1'00.71 1'08.41 0'53.73 1'15.31 0'58.87 0'58.38 0'53.15 8'08.28

(5) (6) (7) (5) (5) (5) (4) (6)

3 EVRARD FRANCOIS 19
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.38 13.33 13.82 12.96 15.53 10.22 12.63 11.24

106.12 712.38 15.33 13.82 12.96 15.53 12.22 12.63 11.24 106.12

1'01.92 1'06.65 1'09.09 1'04.82 1'17.67 0'51.11 1'03.14 0'56.19 8'30.59

(6) 2 (8) (8) (8) (7) 2 (8) (8) (7)

2 CUVILLIERS BERNARD 16
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.12 12.82 12.24 11.86 20.73 11.37 11.84 14.06

110.03 813.12 12.82 12.24 13.86 20.73 11.37 11.84 14.06 110.03

1'05.58 1'04.09 1'01.20 0'59.31 1'43.63 0'56.85 0'59.21 1'10.28 9'00.15

(7) (7) (6) 2 (7) (8) (4) (5) (8)

2 ELITE PAIRE

15 DUTILLOY FRANCOIS 19
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.65 12.56 12.17 10.99 14.79 10.73 11.14 10.11

94.14 111.65 12.56 12.17 10.99 14.79 10.73 11.14 10.11 94.14

0'58.23 1'02.79 1'00.85 0'54.96 1'13.94 0'53.63 0'55.71 0'50.57 7'50.68

(2) (2) (3) (3) (1) (1) (1) (1)

17 GRIMONPREZ FRANCK 19
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.34 11.89 11.80 10.71 14.92 10.76 11.44 12.15

95.01 211.34 11.89 11.80 10.71 14.92 10.76 11.44 12.15 95.01

0'56.69 0'59.44 0'58.99 0'53.57 1'14.62 0'53.79 0'57.19 1'00.75 7'55.04

(1) (1) (1) (1) (2) (2) (2) (3)

12 CADI VERNA EVE 06
0.00 2.80 0.00 12.28 14.59 12.94 11.55 15.34 12.27 12.55 11.89

108.19 312.28 16.59 12.94 11.55 15.34 12.27 12.55 11.89 105.39

1'01.38 1'12.93 1'04.68 0'57.75 1'16.68 1'01.36 1'02.73 0'59.44 8'36.95

(3) 2 (5) (4) (4) (3) (4) (5) (2)

9 DUPONT GERARD 19
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.21 12.98 16.24 12.60 19.61 14.80 12.74 12.34

118.52 413.21 12.98 16.24 14.60 19.61 14.80 12.74 14.34 118.52

1'06.07 1'04.91 1'21.18 1'02.98 1'38.07 1'14.00 1'03.71 1'01.70 9'32.62

(5) (3) (6) 2 (7) (7) (6) (6) 2 (4)

11 SELLIER MICHAEL 04
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.69 15.68 11.99 10.38 16.13 11.30 12.46 14.00

121.63 513.69 17.68 11.99 16.38 16.13 11.30 18.46 16.00 121.63

1'08.47 1'18.41 0'59.95 0'51.91 1'20.65 0'56.52 1'02.28 1'09.98 8'48.17

(6) 2 (6) (2) 6 (5) (4) (3) 6 (7) 2 (5)

16 LESOURD LUC 04
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.71 15.10 16.70 14.00 16.35 12.65 12.37 14.45

126.33 612.71 15.10 26.70 14.00 16.35 12.65 12.37 16.45 126.33

1'03.57 1'15.52 1'23.50 1'10.00 1'21.76 1'03.24 1'01.85 1'12.23 9'31.67

(4) (4) 10 (7) (6) (5) (5) (4) 2 (6)

14 GUERRA GIOVANNI 01
0.00 1.60 0.00 12.41 15.27 14.14 10.84 16.61 13.96 12.19 14.35

139.37 714.41 35.27 14.14 10.84 16.61 15.96 12.19 18.35 137.77

1'02.06 1'16.36 1'10.70 0'54.21 1'23.04 1'09.78 1'00.93 1'11.76 9'08.84

2 (7) 20 (7) (5) (2) (6) 2 (7) (3) 4 (7)

3 ELITE TEAM

21 COUDRY THIBAULT 03
0.00 3.60 0.00 16.59 15.98 16.26 12.12 17.56 15.82 15.38 13.32

139.64 118.59 15.98 20.26 12.12 17.56 15.82 19.38 15.32 135.04

1'22.96 1'19.92 1'21.31 1'00.62 1'27.78 1'19.09 1'16.91 1'06.60 10'15.19

 1.00 2 (2) (1) 4 (3) (1) (2) (1) 4 (1) 2 (2)

19 HORDE ANTHONY 19
0.00 0.00 0.20 16.66 18.87 19.67 19.85 22.30 17.35 17.75 16.15

154.81 218.66 18.87 19.67 19.85 22.30 19.35 19.75 16.15 154.61

1'23.31 1'34.35 1'38.35 1'39.25 1'51.52 1'26.75 1'28.74 1'20.77 12'23.04

2 (3) (2) (2) (5) (4) 2 (5) 2 (2) (3)
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Championnat de France - Conty - 5-7/9/2012
Résultats Marathon

NR NOM A D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT

20 MOURIER SEBASTIEN 04
0.00 2.80 0.00 22.72 18.87 18.33 14.44 17.54 14.53 14.28 20.09

155.60 324.72 18.87 18.33 14.44 17.54 16.53 20.28 22.09 152.80

1'53.60 1'34.35 1'31.65 1'12.22 1'27.70 1'12.65 1'11.39 1'40.46 11'44.02

2 (4) (2) (1) (2) (1) 2 (2) 6 (3) 2 (5)

18 VINCENT SEBASTIEN 19
10.40 0.00 0.00 16.58 18.91 23.09 15.17 20.27 15.94 15.60 14.00

165.95 418.58 18.91 25.09 17.17 20.27 17.94 23.60 14.00 155.55

1'22.91 1'34.54 1'55.44 1'15.83 1'41.33 1'19.70 1'18.00 1'10.01 11'37.76

2 (1) (4) 2 (4) 2 (3) (3) 2 (4) 8 (5) (1)

22 DECRAMER DIDIER 15
0.00 6.60 60.00 28.45 22.78 29.21 17.58 28.69 17.70 20.00 19.74

256.75 530.45 22.78 29.21 19.58 28.69 17.70 22.00 19.74 190.15

2'22.26 1'53.91 2'26.07 1'27.90 2'23.43 1'28.51 1'39.98 1'38.68 15'20.74

2 (5) (5) (5) 2 (4) (5) (3) 2 (4) (4)

23 BAGILET PATRICE 20
0.00 3.60 162.40 31.93 35.43 37.57 35.20 34.61 27.00 31.42 29.37

450.52 635.93 39.43 39.57 39.20 36.61 29.00 33.42 31.37 284.52

2'39.63 2'57.17 3'07.85 2'56.00 2'53.05 2'15.00 2'37.08 2'26.83 21'52.61

4 (6) 4 (6) 2 (6) 4 (6) 2 (6) 2 (6) 2 (6) 2 (6)

4 ELITE PONEY SOLO

29 HUET LUDOVIC 17
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.76 10.86 10.49 9.99 16.99 9.38 10.67 10.14

88.29 19.76 10.86 10.49 9.99 16.99 9.38 10.67 10.14 88.29

0'48.80 0'54.29 0'52.46 0'49.95 1'24.97 0'46.91 0'53.35 0'50.71 7'21.44

(1) (3) (2) (2) (8) (1) (2) (3)

33 LE BOUCHER LAETITIA 16
0.00 3.20 0.00 10.65 10.83 9.83 8.81 14.16 9.65 9.97 9.60

88.70 210.65 10.83 9.83 8.81 14.16 11.65 9.97 9.60 85.50

0'53.24 0'54.13 0'49.17 0'44.04 1'10.81 0'48.26 0'49.86 0'47.98 6'57.49

(2) (2) (1) (1) (1) 2 (9) (1) (1)

30 LEFORT CLAIRE 14
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.55 11.25 11.83 10.21 15.70 10.98 11.71 11.74

94.98 311.55 11.25 11.83 10.21 15.70 10.98 11.71 11.74 94.98

0'57.74 0'56.26 0'59.13 0'51.07 1'18.51 0'54.92 0'58.57 0'58.70 7'54.90

(8) (4) (3) (3) (5) (6) (3) (5)

28 DUBRULLE BAPTISTE 15
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.13 10.72 12.16 10.49 14.81 10.31 10.63 10.47

96.72 411.13 10.72 16.16 10.49 14.81 10.31 12.63 10.47 96.72

0'55.66 0'53.60 1'00.81 0'52.44 1'14.03 0'51.57 0'53.17 0'52.33 7'33.61

(7) (1) 4 (11) (5) (3) (3) 2 (5) (4)

34 BELLARD FANNY 19
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.86 11.67 12.00 11.67 17.15 11.04 12.39 10.11

96.90 510.86 11.67 12.00 11.67 17.15 11.04 12.39 10.11 96.90

0'54.32 0'58.34 0'59.99 0'58.36 1'25.77 0'55.20 1'01.95 0'50.56 8'04.49

(5) (7) (5) (9) (9) (7) (8) (2)

25 BAECKELANDT CYRIL 19
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.90 11.59 11.97 11.43 15.31 10.73 11.75 13.60

99.27 610.90 11.59 11.97 11.43 15.31 10.73 13.75 13.60 99.27

0'54.49 0'57.93 0'59.85 0'57.14 1'16.54 0'53.66 0'58.73 1'08.01 8'06.35

(6) (6) (4) (7) (4) (4) 2 (6) (10)

31 MORICHON EMILIE 16
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.79 11.25 12.39 11.42 18.95 11.44 12.97 11.97

103.19 710.79 11.25 12.39 13.42 18.95 11.44 12.97 11.97 103.19

0'53.96 0'56.27 1'01.96 0'57.10 1'34.74 0'57.18 1'04.87 0'59.87 8'25.95

(4) (5) (6) 2 (10) (11) (8) (10) (7)

32 VERNA VALENTINE 06
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.29 12.22 14.74 11.53 16.09 11.83 12.42 11.75

105.88 813.29 14.22 14.74 11.53 16.09 11.83 12.42 11.75 105.88

1'06.46 1'01.10 1'13.68 0'57.66 1'20.47 0'59.17 1'02.10 0'58.75 8'39.39

(10) 2 (9) (9) (8) (7) (10) (9) (6)

24 RISCH MARIE ANGE 01
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.62 12.74 15.33 10.71 16.00 10.98 12.12 11.56

106.06 912.62 14.74 15.33 10.71 16.00 10.98 12.12 13.56 106.06

1'03.12 1'03.68 1'16.63 0'53.57 1'20.01 0'54.88 1'00.62 0'57.79 8'30.30

(9) 2 (10) (10) (6) (6) (5) (7) 2 (9)

27 CURINIER GILLES 22
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.72 11.81 12.54 10.30 14.17 9.51 10.57 10.02

117.63 1010.72 33.81 14.54 10.30 14.17 9.51 12.57 12.02 117.63

0'53.58 0'59.06 1'02.71 0'51.48 1'10.85 0'47.53 0'52.84 0'50.11 7'28.16

(3) 22 (12) 2 (8) (4) (2) (2) 2 (4) 2 (8)

26 GARCIA DIDIER 04
0.00 0.00 0.00 14.61 17.63 14.10 12.90 18.74 15.03 14.91 13.60

129.53 1114.61 17.63 14.10 12.90 18.74 17.03 18.91 15.60 129.53

1'13.05 1'28.17 1'10.51 1'04.50 1'33.71 1'15.13 1'14.57 1'08.01 10'07.65

(11) (11) (7) (11) (10) 2 (12) 4 (12) 2 (11)

35 FILLON LOUISE 06
0.00 0.00 0.00 16.47 12.83 18.43 15.16 22.64 15.83 15.76

117.13 AB16.47 12.83 18.43 15.16 22.64 15.83 15.76 117.13

1'22.37 1'04.13 1'32.13 1'15.82 1'53.21 1'19.17 1'18.81 9'45.64

RE (12) (8) (12) (12) (12) (11) (11)

5 ELITE PONEY PAIRE

40 POENTIS KARINE 19
0.00 1.80 0.00 10.64 12.21 11.58 10.52 15.35 10.79 10.93 10.28

94.10 110.64 12.21 11.58 10.52 15.35 10.79 10.93 10.28 92.30

0'53.18 1'01.04 0'57.90 0'52.60 1'16.76 0'53.97 0'54.63 0'51.40 7'41.48

(1) (2) (1) (1) (2) (1) (1) (1)
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Championnat de France - Conty - 5-7/9/2012
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NR NOM A D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT

37 JEANSON ANTOINE 13
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.34 12.13 12.92 11.65 12.13 12.36 12.80 11.18

98.51 213.34 12.13 12.92 11.65 12.13 12.36 12.80 11.18 98.51

1'06.69 1'00.65 1'04.60 0'58.24 1'00.65 1'01.78 1'04.01 0'55.92 8'12.54

(3) (1) (3) (3) (1) (3) (3) (2)

39 DEFRAUMONT FRANCOIS 15
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.61 13.26 12.37 11.31 16.54 12.16 12.44 12.10

101.79 311.61 13.26 12.37 11.31 16.54 12.16 12.44 12.10 101.79

0'58.07 1'06.32 1'01.83 0'56.53 1'22.68 1'00.81 1'02.21 1'00.48 8'28.93

(2) (3) (2) (2) (3) (2) (2) (3)

36 HAWES SUSAN 16
0.00 2.00 0.00 16.21 15.68 17.66 13.36 20.29 14.58 15.07 18.17

137.03 416.21 15.68 17.66 15.36 20.29 14.58 15.07 20.17 135.03

1'21.07 1'18.38 1'28.32 1'06.79 1'41.47 1'12.90 1'15.34 1'30.87 10'55.14

(4) (4) (4) 2 (4) (4) (4) (4) 2 (4)

6 ELITE PONEY TEAM

46 THIRIEZ OLIVIER 17
0.00 0.00 0.00 14.49 16.82 18.11 14.64 18.24 13.44 14.32 15.06

131.11 116.49 16.82 20.11 16.64 18.24 13.44 14.32 15.06 131.11

1'12.45 1'24.08 1'30.55 1'13.20 1'31.20 1'07.18 1'11.62 1'15.29 10'25.57

2 (5) (2) 2 (2) 2 (2) (3) (1) (1) (1)

43 ARRIAT GILLES 19
0.00 0.00 0.00 14.50 14.81 20.82 15.20 17.07 13.74 13.38 12.97

142.47 214.50 14.81 22.82 17.20 17.07 13.74 25.38 16.97 142.47

1'12.48 1'14.05 1'44.08 1'15.98 1'25.33 1'08.72 1'06.89 1'04.84 10'12.37

(2) (1) 2 (5) 2 (3) (1) (2) 12 (5) 4 (2)

44 GUTHMANN ROLF 01
0.00 0.00 0.00 14.53 18.37 15.90 20.03 18.06 19.40 14.98 17.21

146.49 314.53 18.37 17.90 22.03 18.06 21.40 14.98 19.21 146.49

1'12.65 1'31.87 1'19.52 1'40.16 1'30.31 1'36.98 1'14.91 1'26.06 11'32.46

(3) (4) 2 (1) 2 (5) (2) 2 (4) (2) 2 (3)

42 JELOWICKI LAURENT 02
0.00 0.00 0.00 19.49 17.01 20.12 14.17 21.68 20.20 19.79 18.09

160.55 419.49 17.01 20.12 14.17 23.68 24.20 21.79 20.09 160.55

1'37.46 1'25.06 1'40.62 1'10.83 1'48.39 1'41.00 1'38.94 1'30.43 12'32.73

(6) (3) (3) (1) 2 (4) 4 (5) 2 (4) 2 (4)

41 MOUSSU GILLES 06
0.00 0.00 0.00 17.58 17.89 25.94 15.96 23.17 20.20 33.00 18.10

197.84 519.58 21.89 27.94 17.96 25.17 20.20 45.00 20.10 197.84

1'27.88 1'29.45 2'09.71 1'19.80 1'55.83 1'41.00 2'45.00 1'30.52 14'19.19

2 (7) 4 (5) 2 (6) 2 (4) 2 (5) (3) 12 (6) 2 (5)

47 MARICOURT MAXIME 16
0.00 0.00 128.00 14.80 22.24 18.65 50.19 25.40 48.75 20.05 33.54

383.63 614.80 22.24 20.65 62.19 27.40 52.75 20.05 35.54 255.63

1'14.00 1'51.22 1'33.27 4'10.96 2'07.01 4'03.73 1'40.25 2'47.71 19'28.15

(4) (6) 2 (4) 12 (6) 2 (6) 4 (6) (3) 2 (6)

45 GRATPANCHE PHILIPPE 19
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.94

12.94 AB12.94 12.94

1'04.68 1'04.68

(1) RE

7 AMATEUR SOLO

57 COLLARD GUILLAUME 06
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.64 8.11 11.00 8.17 9.16 8.75

55.81 110.64 8.11 11.00 8.17 9.16 8.75 55.81

0'53.18 0'40.54 0'54.99 0'40.83 0'45.79 0'43.73 4'39.06

(8) (2) (3) (1) (2) (1)

62 ORY DEGOMME MATHIEU 21
0.00 0.40 0.00 8.76 8.89 11.34 8.55 9.29 9.19

58.43 28.76 10.89 11.34 8.55 9.29 9.19 58.03

0'43.79 0'44.46 0'56.72 0'42.76 0'46.47 0'45.96 4'40.16

(1) 2 (12) (4) (4) (3) (3)

61 CORNIQUET XAVIER 19
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.40 8.39 10.25 8.19 9.35 10.38

58.96 310.40 8.39 10.25 8.19 9.35 12.38 58.96

0'52.01 0'41.95 0'51.23 0'40.95 0'46.74 0'51.90 4'44.78

(6) (3) (1) (2) (4) 2 (11)

53 MEURS THIERRY 19
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.08 8.43 12.17 8.58 9.97 9.01

60.23 410.08 8.43 12.17 8.58 9.97 11.01 60.23

0'50.39 0'42.14 1'00.87 0'42.90 0'49.83 0'45.04 4'51.17

(4) (4) (7) (5) (7) 2 (9)

52 GUERIN SABINE 16
0.00 1.00 0.00 10.13 8.95 12.08 8.79 9.64 8.88

61.47 510.13 10.95 12.08 8.79 9.64 8.88 60.47

0'50.64 0'44.74 1'00.39 0'43.97 0'48.21 0'44.40 4'52.35

(5) 2 (13) (6) (7) (6) (2)

58 GIBON YVES 18
0.00 0.80 0.00 9.57 8.07 11.50 11.25 9.56 11.53

64.28 69.57 8.07 11.50 11.25 9.56 13.53 63.48

0'47.83 0'40.37 0'57.49 0'56.24 0'47.82 0'57.66 5'07.41

(3) (1) (5) (12) (5) 2 (13)

49 BIECHEL JEREMIE 01
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.30 8.88 14.01 8.73 9.44 10.60

65.97 712.30 8.88 14.01 8.73 11.44 10.60 65.97

1'01.51 0'44.40 1'10.05 0'43.66 0'47.22 0'52.99 5'19.83

(12) (6) (13) (6) 2 (8) (6)
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NR NOM A D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT

51 CASIER THIERRY 15
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.56 8.75 12.23 9.64 10.11 9.96

66.25 811.56 10.75 12.23 9.64 12.11 9.96 66.25

0'57.80 0'43.76 1'01.14 0'48.22 0'50.54 0'49.78 5'11.24

(10) 2 (10) (8) (8) 2 (10) (4)

55 MOUILLADE CATHERINE 17
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.62 9.12 14.19 12.11 10.32 10.06

68.43 910.62 9.12 14.19 12.11 12.32 10.06 68.43

0'53.09 0'45.62 1'10.96 1'00.57 0'51.59 0'50.31 5'32.14

(7) (7) (14) (15) 2 (11) (5)

54 GAFFE JOHNNY 16
0.00 10.00 0.00 9.29 8.80 10.48 8.46 8.60 8.79

68.43 99.29 8.80 10.48 8.46 8.60 12.79 58.43

0'46.46 0'44.02 0'52.40 0'42.32 0'42.99 0'43.97 4'32.16

(2) (5) (2) (3) (1) 4 (12)

56 DROUAILLET REGIS 18
0.00 2.00 0.00 11.97 9.23 12.81 10.69 11.82 10.75

69.27 1111.97 9.23 12.81 10.69 11.82 10.75 67.27

0'59.86 0'46.15 1'04.07 0'53.43 0'59.11 0'53.73 5'36.35

(11) (8) (11) (10) (9) (8)

63 BECK THIERRY 16
0.00 0.00 0.00 14.55 8.85 12.64 9.68 12.13 10.70

76.55 1214.55 12.85 12.64 9.68 16.13 10.70 76.55

1'12.74 0'44.25 1'03.21 0'48.41 1'00.67 0'53.48 5'42.76

(15) 4 (14) (9) (9) 4 (15) (7)

50 VANEL LEA 04
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.72 11.91 12.64 11.02 13.64 12.64

76.58 1312.72 13.91 12.64 11.02 13.64 12.64 76.58

1'03.61 0'59.56 1'03.22 0'55.11 1'08.22 1'03.20 6'12.92

(14) 2 (15) (10) (11) (12) (14)

60 DUQUENOY JEAN MARIE 11
0.00 5.60 0.00 11.28 10.37 13.81 9.64 12.15 11.27

78.12 1411.28 10.37 13.81 11.64 14.15 11.27 72.52

0'56.40 0'51.87 1'09.04 0'48.21 1'00.75 0'56.33 5'42.60

(9) (9) (12) 2 (13) 2 (13) (10)

48 LUCE GILLES 15
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.41 10.88 20.60 12.11 14.76

70.77 AB12.41 10.88 20.60 12.11 14.76 70.77

1'02.05 0'54.41 1'43.02 1'00.56 1'13.79 5'53.83

RE (13) (11) (15) (14) (14)

8 AMATEUR PAIRE

72 BERTHON ALAIN 22
0.00 2.20 0.00 11.56 9.96 13.72 9.89 11.20 11.25

71.78 111.56 11.96 13.72 9.89 11.20 11.25 69.58

0'57.82 0'49.79 1'08.58 0'49.45 0'56.00 0'56.27 5'37.91

(3) 2 (4) (7) (3) (3) (4)

66 FRANCOIS ANDRE 16
0.00 2.80 0.00 12.34 9.98 11.64 9.08 10.38 11.60

71.81 212.34 9.98 11.64 11.08 10.38 13.60 69.01

1'01.68 0'49.91 0'58.18 0'45.38 0'51.89 0'57.99 5'25.03

(6) (1) (1) 2 (5) (1) 2 (6)

70 MICHEL BERNARD 21
0.00 5.40 0.00 10.35 13.42 11.93 9.67 10.69 10.09

73.55 310.35 13.42 11.93 9.67 12.69 10.09 68.15

0'51.74 1'07.10 0'59.67 0'48.36 0'53.46 0'50.43 5'30.76

(1) (7) (3) (2) 2 (5) (1)

65 TRIADOU JEAN ETIENNE 06
0.00 10.40 0.00 11.18 9.53 11.65 9.59 10.74 10.27

76.35 411.18 11.53 11.65 9.59 10.74 10.27 64.95

0'55.90 0'47.63 0'58.25 0'47.94 0'53.68 0'51.36 5'14.76

 1.00 (2) 2 (2) (2) (1) (2) (2)

64 SAMAIN ETIENNE 15
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.18 10.57 13.62 10.60 12.57 13.14

76.67 512.18 12.57 13.62 10.60 12.57 15.14 76.67

1'00.88 0'52.85 1'08.08 0'53.00 1'02.84 1'05.69 6'03.34

(5) 2 (6) (6) (4) (6) 2 (7)

68 ESTEBE PASCAL 11
0.00 12.60 0.00 11.70 10.41 14.35 11.71 11.66 10.45

84.88 611.70 12.41 14.35 11.71 11.66 10.45 72.28

0'58.51 0'52.06 1'11.75 0'58.53 0'58.32 0'52.24 5'51.41

(4) 2 (5) (8) (6) (4) (3)

71 FREY JOACHIM 01
0.00 0.60 0.00 15.67 11.63 13.40 12.68 13.36 11.40

90.74 721.67 11.63 13.40 14.68 17.36 11.40 90.14

1'18.36 0'58.16 1'07.02 1'03.39 1'06.79 0'57.00 6'30.72

6 (9) (3) (5) 2 (9) 4 (8) (5)

69 MONNIER PIERRE 16
0.00 0.00 13.60 15.73 13.15 15.23 12.10 13.17 15.54

104.52 815.73 15.15 15.23 14.10 13.17 17.54 90.92

1'18.66 1'05.77 1'16.16 1'00.48 1'05.83 1'17.69 7'04.59

(8) 2 (8) (9) 2 (8) (7) 2 (8)

67 GRAS PHILIPPE 11
0.00 6.00 0.00 12.77 10.19 13.14 13.11 15.76 13.21

130.18 EL12.77 10.19 13.14 13.11 41.76 33.21 124.18

1'03.87 0'50.97 1'05.68 1'05.57 1'18.78 1'06.03 6'30.90

(7) EL (4) (7) 26 (9) 20 (9)

A AMATEUR PONEY SOLO
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Championnat de France - Conty - 5-7/9/2012
Résultats Marathon

NR NOM A D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT

77 FAURE FABIEN 22
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 7.87 10.50 8.11 9.90 8.65

54.03 19.00 7.87 10.50 8.11 9.90 8.65 54.03

0'45.00 0'39.35 0'52.50 0'40.56 0'49.48 0'43.26 4'30.15

(2) (1) (1) (3) (8) (2)

75 CRESSENT BERENGERE 16
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.39 8.05 10.96 7.73 9.14 9.01

54.29 29.39 8.05 10.96 7.73 9.14 9.01 54.29

0'46.97 0'40.26 0'54.82 0'38.63 0'45.70 0'45.06 4'31.44

(3) (2) (3) (2) (2) (4)

80 LELARD EMILIE 06
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.51 7.53 10.91 7.71 9.10 8.39

55.16 39.51 9.53 10.91 7.71 9.10 8.39 55.16

0'47.56 0'37.65 0'54.54 0'38.56 0'45.52 0'41.97 4'25.80

(4) 2 (14) (2) (1) (1) (1)

79 GALAND LOUISE 19
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.52 8.15 11.11 8.68 10.15 9.69

58.30 410.52 8.15 11.11 8.68 10.15 9.69 58.30

0'52.60 0'40.75 0'55.54 0'43.40 0'50.76 0'48.45 4'51.50

(9) (3) (4) (6) (11) (7)

78 PASQUET THIBAULT 06
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.65 9.27 11.14 8.89 9.43 9.39

58.77 510.65 9.27 11.14 8.89 9.43 9.39 58.77

0'53.27 0'46.33 0'55.71 0'44.46 0'47.14 0'46.93 4'53.84

(10) (11) (6) (7) (4) (6)

86 LE NOUAILLE CHARLINE 16
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.97 8.45 11.77 8.92 9.79 9.07

58.97 610.97 8.45 11.77 8.92 9.79 9.07 58.97

0'54.87 0'42.26 0'58.86 0'44.60 0'48.94 0'45.33 4'54.86

(12) (7) (7) (8) (7) (5)

84 FAURE VINCENT 22
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.83 8.19 13.42 9.38 9.48 9.69

59.99 79.83 8.19 13.42 9.38 9.48 9.69 59.99

0'49.14 0'40.93 1'07.11 0'46.91 0'47.42 0'48.46 4'59.97

(6) (5) (13) (9) (5) (8)

87 WATT HEATHER 05
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.70 8.73 11.13 10.64 10.85 8.99

62.04 89.70 8.73 11.13 10.64 12.85 8.99 62.04

0'48.52 0'43.67 0'55.63 0'53.18 0'54.25 0'44.94 5'00.19

(5) (8) (5) (15) 2 (15) (3)

73 ROUDAUT DANIEL 05
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.70 9.52 12.69 10.23 10.01 10.26

63.41 910.70 9.52 12.69 10.23 10.01 10.26 63.41

0'53.49 0'47.59 1'03.45 0'51.17 0'50.03 0'51.32 5'17.05

(11) (13) (12) (14) (9) (11)

81 COTTINO JULIE 11
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.09 9.03 13.46 9.51 10.09 10.61

65.78 1013.09 9.03 13.46 9.51 10.09 10.61 65.78

1'05.46 0'45.13 1'07.28 0'47.53 0'50.45 0'53.03 5'28.88

(14) (9) (14) (10) (10) (12)

85 VASSEUR ANDRE 16
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.45 9.15 14.03 9.57 10.04 11.71

66.94 1110.45 9.15 14.03 9.57 12.04 11.71 66.94

0'52.24 0'45.75 1'10.13 0'47.85 0'50.18 0'58.57 5'24.72

(8) (10) (15) (12) 2 (14) (14)

74 PHILIPPOT JEAN CHARLES 12
0.00 0.00 0.00 15.47 9.29 12.53 9.63 11.15 10.08

68.15 1215.47 9.29 12.53 9.63 11.15 10.08 68.15

1'17.35 0'46.46 1'02.67 0'48.13 0'55.74 0'50.42 5'40.77

(15) (12) (10) (13) (12) (10)

83 MULOT JANE 16
0.00 0.00 15.40 8.94 8.17 11.96 8.55 9.62 9.88

72.51 138.94 8.17 11.96 8.55 9.62 9.88 57.11

0'44.68 0'40.83 0'59.81 0'42.73 0'48.12 0'49.40 4'45.57

(1) (4) (8) (5) (6) (9)

82 MORIN JEAN PAUL 16
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.87 8.28 12.60 9.57 9.67 11.13

63.11 EL9.87 8.28 12.60 9.57 11.67 11.13 63.11

0'49.34 0'41.41 1'02.99 0'47.84 0'48.34 0'55.63 5'05.55

EL (7) (6) (11) (11) 2 (13) (13)

76 SEZNEC ROUDOT DANY 05
0.00 0.80 0.00 11.09 9.66 12.15 8.40 9.15 12.22

67.47 EL11.09 13.66 12.15 8.40 9.15 12.22 66.67

